
Summer Institute for 
International Artists 

Sample Schedule 2019

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
July 8 July 9 July 10 July 11 July 12

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Clowning              
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Improvisation - Spolin 
Technique                
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Check in

Solo Performance            
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Professional    
Seminar/Outing            
ex: Studio Tour

Welcome and 
Introductions

Room TBD
9:45 a.m.

Safety Training
Room TBD
11:00 a.m.

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Program Orientation 
Meeting

Room TBD
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Welcome Dinner
 

Location TBD

5:00 p.m.

Movement - 
Grotowski Technique            

Room TBD                 
11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Please Note: May be subject to change.



Summer Institute for 
International Artists 

Sample Schedule 2019

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
July 15 July 16 July 17 July 18 July 19

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Professional    
Seminar/Outing            
ex: Studio Tour

Voice - Linklater 
Technique             
Room TBD             

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Movement - 
Grotowski Technique            

Room TBD                 
11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Clowning              
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Improvisation - Spolin 
Technique                
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Solo Performance            
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Please Note: May be subject to change.



Summer Institute for 
International Artists 

Sample Schedule 2019

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
July 22 July 23 July 24 July 25 July 26

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Voice - Linklater 
Technique             
Room TBD             

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Movement - 
Grotowski Technique            

Room TBD                 
11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Clowning              
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Improvisation - Spolin 
Technique                
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Solo Performance            
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Professional    
Seminar/Outing            
ex: Studio Tour

Please Note: May be subject to change.



Summer Institute for 
International Artists 

Sample Schedule 2019

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
July 29 July 30 July 31 August 1 August 2

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Voice - Linklater 
Technique             
Room TBD             

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Movement - 
Grotowski Technique            

Room TBD                 
11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Clowning              
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting - Meisner 
Technique
Room TBD

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Improvisation - Spolin 
Technique                
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Acting for the 
Camera

Room TBD
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Solo Performance            
Room TBD                 

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.   

Professional    
Seminar/Outing            
ex: Studio Tour

Please Note: May be subject to change.
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