

Summer Institute for International Artists

Sample Schedule 2019

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	July 8	July 9	July 10	July 11	July 12
9:00 a.m.	Check in				
9:30 a.m.					
10:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Room TBD 9:45 a.m.				
10:30 a.m.					
11:00 a.m.	Safety Training				
11:30 a.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m.	Movement - Grotowski Technique	Clowning	Improvisation - Spolin Technique	Solo Performance
12:00 p.m.		Room TBD	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.
12:30 p.m.		11:00 a.m 1 p.m.		11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	
1:00 p.m.					
1:30 p.m.					
2:00 p.m.	Acting - Meisner Technique Room TBD				
2:30 p.m.	1:30 p.m 3:00 p.m.				
3:00 p.m.					
3:30 p.m.	Program Orientation Meeting	Acting for the Camera	Acting - Meisner Technique	Acting for the Camera	Professional
4:00 p.m.	Room TBD 3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Seminar/Outing ex: Studio Tour
4:30 p.m.					
5:00 p.m.					
5:30 p.m.					
6:00 p.m.	Welcome Dinner				
6:30 p.m.	Location TBD				
7:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.				
7:30 p.m.					



Summer Institute for International Artists

Sample Schedule 2019

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00 a.m.	July 15	July 16	July 17	July 18	July 19
9:30 a.m.					
10:00 a.m.					
10:30 a.m.					
11:00 a.m.					
11:30 a.m.	Voice - Linklater	Movement -	Clowning	Improvisation - Spolin	Solo Performance
12:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Technique Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.
12:30 p.m.	11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	11.00 d.m 1 p.m.		11.00 d.m 1 p.m.	
1:00 p.m.					
1:30 p.m.					
2:00 p.m.					
2:30 p.m.					
3:00 p.m.					
3:30 p.m.	Acting - Meisner	Acting for the	Acting - Meisner	Acting for the	Professional
4:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing ex: Studio Tour
4:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	
5:00 p.m.					
5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.					
5:30 p.m.					
5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.					
5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.					



Summer Institute for International Artists

Sample Schedule 2019

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00 a.m.	July 22	July 23	July 24	July 25	July 26
9:30 a.m.					
10:00 a.m.					
10:30 a.m.					
11:00 a.m.					
11:30 a.m.	Voice - Linklater Technique	Movement - Grotowski Technique	Clowning	Improvisation - Spolin Technique	Solo Performance
12:00 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.
12:30 p.m.	11.00 d.m 1 p.m.				
1:00 p.m.					
1:30 p.m.					
2:00 p.m.					
2:30 p.m.					
3:00 p.m.					
3:30 p.m.	Acting - Meisner	Acting for the	Acting - Meisner	Acting for the	Drafassianal
	Acting - Meisner Technique Room TBD	Acting for the Camera Room TBD	Acting - Meisner Technique Room TBD	Acting for the Camera Room TBD	Professional Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m.	Technique	Camera	Technique	Camera	
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing
4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Technique Room TBD	Camera Room TBD	Seminar/Outing



Summer Institute for International Artists Sample Schedule 2019

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00 a.m.	July 29	July 30	July 31	August 1	August 2
9:30 a.m.					
10:00 a.m.					
10:30 a.m.					
11:00 a.m.					
11:30 a.m.	Voice - Linklater	Movement -	Clowning	Improvisation - Spolin	Solo Performance
12:00 p.m.	Technique Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Technique Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.	Room TBD 11:00 a.m 1 p.m.
12:30 p.m.					
1:00 p.m.					
1:30 p.m.					
2:00 p.m.					
2:30 p.m.					
3:00 p.m.					
3:30 p.m.	Acting - Meisner Technique	Acting for the Camera	Acting - Meisner Technique	Acting for the Camera	Professional
4:00 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Room TBD 2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Seminar/Outing ex: Studio Tour
4:30 p.m.	Ziec piinii diec piinii	2100 pmm 0100 pmm	2100 pmm 0100 pmm	2100 pmm 0100 pmm	
5:00 p.m.					
5:30 p.m.					
6:00 p.m.					
6:30 p.m.					
7:00 p.m.					
7:30 p.m.					